9th Benton City Hoop it Up Classic

Pool A

No Team Name

Prosser Shooters

Richland Bombers

Pendleton Bucks

Mike’s Heating/Air Conditioning

APON=

Friday, January 3, 2003

1 6 Pendleton Thews Heaters
2 5 Walla Walla Rebels

3 1 Prosser Shooters

Saturday, January 4, 2003

7 Mabton Vikings

3 Pendleton Bucks

5 Walla Walla Rebels

2 Richland Bombers

1 Prosser Shooters

6 Pendleton Thews Heaters
5 Walla Walla Rebels

2 Richland Bombers

12 4 Mike’s Heating/Air Conditioning

::8(000\1@01-&

Sunday, January 5, 2003

13 1St Pool A
14 1St Pool B
15 3d Pool A stheth
16 4t Pool A
17  Loser Game 13 3rduth

18 Winner Game 13 1st/ond

6th Grade Boys

8 Hermiston Hornets
2 Richland Bombers

8 Hermiston Hornets

4 Mike’s Heating/Air Conditioning
6 Pendleton Thews Heaters

4 Mike’s Heating/Air Conditioning
3 Pendleton Bucks

8 Hermiston Hornets

7 Mabton Vikings

3 Pendleton Bucks

1 Prosser Shooters

2nd pool B

2nd Pool A

3rd Pool B

4TH Pool B
Loser Game 14
Winner Game 14

Pool B
Win Loss No Team Name
0 0 5 Walla Walla Rebels
0 0 6 Pendleton Thews Heaters
0 0 7 Mabton Vikings
0 0 8 Hermiston Hornets
7 Mabton Vikings Kiona Benton Middle School

Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School

Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton High School

Kiona Benton High School

Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton High School
Kiona Benton Middle School
Kiona Benton High School

Win

[efoloNe]

Loss

[efoloNe]

7:00pm
7:00pm
9:30pm

8:00am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:15pm
3:30pm
6:00pm

8:30pm

2:15pm
3:30pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
7:15pm
7:15pm



