9th Benton City Hoop it Up Classic 6th Grade Boys

Pool A

Pool A				Pool B				
No	Team Nam	е	Win	Loss	No	Team Name	Win	Loss
1	Prosser Shoote		0	0	5	Walla Walla Rebels	0	0
2	Richland Bomb		0	0	6	Pendleton Thews Heaters	0	0
3 4	Pendleton Buck Mike's Heating/	s Air Conditioning	0 0	0 0	7 8	Mabton Vikings Hermiston Hornets	0 0	0 0
Friday, January 3, 2003								
1	6 Pendleton Thews I	7 Mabton Vikings			Kiona Benton Middle School		7:00pm	
2 3	5 Walla Walla Rebe 1 Prosser Shooters	8 Hermiston Hornets 2 Richland Bombers			Kiona Benton High School Kiona Benton High School		7:00pm 9:30pm	
								0.0000111
Satu	rday, January 4, 200	3	0.1.16	maiata a Lla maata		Viene Deuten Llink Oskaal		0.00
4 5	7 Mabton Vikings 3 Pendleton Bucks	8 Hermiston Hornets 4 Mike's Heating/Air Conditioning			Kiona Benton High School Kiona Benton High School		8:00am 9:15am	
6	5 Walla Walla Rebe	6 Pendleton Thews Heaters		aters	Kiona Benton High School		10:30am	
7	2 Richland Bombers	4 Mike's Heating/Air Conditioning		onditioning I	Kiona Benton High School		11:45am	
8 9	1 Prosser Shooters 6 Pendleton Thews I	3 Pendleton Bucks 8 Hermiston Hornets			Kiona Benton High School Kiona Benton High School		1:00pm 2:15pm	
10	5 Walla Walla Rebe	7 Mabton Vikings			Kiona Benton High School		3:30pm	
11	2 Richland Bombers	3 Pendleton Bucks			Kiona Benton High School		6:00pm	
12	4 Mike's Heating/Air	1 Prosser Shooters		ł	Kiona Benton High School		8:30pm	
Sunday, January 5, 2003								
13	1 st Pool A		2nd F	ool B	ŀ	Kiona Benton Middle School		2:15pm
14	1 st Pool B		2nd F	Pool A	ł	Kiona Benton Middle School		3:30pm
15	3 rd Pool A	5th/6th	3rd P	ool B	H	Kiona Benton Middle School		4:45pm
16	4th Pool A		₄ TH	Pool B	H	Kiona Benton High School		4:45pm
17	Loser Game 13	3rd/4th	Lose	Game 14	ł	Kiona Benton Middle School		7:15pm
18	Winner Game 13	1 st /2 nd	Winn	er Game 14	ł	Kiona Benton High School		7:15pm